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Lecture 
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Summer PSYC*3120 Quantification In Psychology II S2 Monday 5:10 PM 7:50 PM

**6-Week Format Course - Session # II Wednesday 5:10 PM 7:50 PM

**Please Refer Below

PSYC*3180 Applied Study in Psychology: Community Mental Health (Placement) DE01 Distance Format

**12-Week Format Course

**Please Refer Below

PSYC*3600 Indigenous Field Study in Psychology S1

**6-Week Format Course - Session # I

**Please Refer Below

**12-Week Format Course 

Classes will run from: Monday May 4 - Tuesday July 28

Final Exam Period: Friday July 31 - Wednesday August 12

**6-Week Format Course - Session # I Dates
Classes will run from Monday May 4 - Monday June 15
Exam Period: Thursday June 18 - Thursday June 25

**6-Week Format Course - Session # II Dates
Classes will run from Monday June 29 - Tuesday August 11
Exam Period: Friday August 14 - Thursday August 20
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